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Session 8

CUM 19 MAR 2021  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 64 Bantam (57kg) SANDRA KRJK POL

NECHITA CLAUDIA ROM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR GUVEN AKAN MLD

AZE

TUR

UKR

TUR

VALERI PASTUHOV

EMIL GURBANALIEV

ISA DEMIR

DMYTRO LAZOREV

BERNA YURTSEVER

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 65 Bantam (57kg) ABRAMOVAI DARIA RUS

HLIMI EP MAULAHI TUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLD VALERI PASTUHOV TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

HAMIT ATASOY

ABDURRAHMAN TOPCU

YASAR CINAR

BERNA YURTSEVER

IRFAN DEMIRCI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 66 Welter (69kg) YULIIA STOIKO UKR

LUCIA NOELIA ARG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIEV TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

IRFAN DEMIRCI

GUVEN AKAN

ISA DEMIR

ABDURRAHMAN TOPCU

BERNA YURTSEVER

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 67 Welter (69kg) GOMES MOREIRA CPV

DARIMA SANDAKOVA RUS BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR DMYTRO LAZOREV MLD

TUR

TUR

TUR

AZE

VALERI PASTUHOV

IRFAN DEMIRCI

RECEP ITMEZ

YASAR CINAR

EMIL GURBANALIEV

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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